
BSM287

ID-Nr.: 27532

from Masch-Nr. 1251

status: 2021.07

replaced: 2016.02

POS IDNR DESCRIPTION qty

1 31286 HEXAGONE PEN WRENCH SW6 DIN911 1

2 28019 GEAR COVER 1

3 36715 OUTPUT SHAFT RIGHT 1

4 21824 ADJUSTING SPRING 5X5X8 DIN6885 2

5 27557 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6203 DD 4

6 27797 GEAR 115Z 2

7 26849 CIRCLIP A17 DIN471 2

8 22400 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 629 2

9 28118 COUNTER SHAFT 12Z 1

10 28324 COUNTER SHAFT CPL. with #9 & #11 1

11 17855 GEAR 27Z 1

12 37531 OUTPUT SHAFT LEFT (from mach# 1251) 1

13 22251 CYLINDRICAL PIN 5m6X16 DIN7 2

14 27730 PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW 4.8X70 DIN7981 4

15 51623 SEALING EPPLE22 4 gr.

16 27961 MOTOR COVER 1

17 27722 HANDLE CPL. 1

18 11189 WASHER M8 DIN125-ST FORM A 2

19 32052 HEXAGONE SCREW M8X25 DIN912 2

20 64568 HEXAGONE SCREW M6X25 DIN912 8

21 17848 PINION 7Z glued: Loctite638 (on pinion thread) 1

22 42713 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6201 2RS 1

23 14332 FITTING WASHER 1

24 21600 FAN 1

25 36764 ARMATURE 230V with #24 & #26 1

26 5116 INSULATION RING 1

27 22681 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6000 2RS 1

28 17517 AIR GUIDE DISC 1

29 7755 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X65 TORXPLUS 2

30 36749 STRATOR 230V 1

31 53371 INSULATION SLEEVE 2

32 45443 MOTOR HOUSING 1

34 45872 CARBON BRUSH 2

35 52894 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A3 2

36 45625 CARBON BRUSH COVER 2

37 21030 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X12 TORXPLUS 2

38 24273 CABLE 1

39 25221 ANTI-KINK SLEEVE 1

40 20990 SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X16 TORXPLUS 5

41 17913 CABLE CLAMP 1

43 8897 SPEED ELECTRONICS 1

44 12732 HANDLE CPL. 1

45 24844 SWITCH 1

48 44941 PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW 4.8X38 DIN7981 GAL. 4

50 31088 COMPANY SIGN 3

51 28142 TYPE SIGN 1

52 38505 STIRRER - left-hand thread M14x2 140 mm

53 38513 STIRRER - right-hand thread M14x2 140 mm

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg

Phone: +49 7141 30 32 0  Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com 1 / 2




